LoOoNoULRWNE

Mike IN 'T GROEN
TROL
Course : H75

Distance : 1690m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:20:09 (11'55"/km)

00:02:45 118m
00:03:41 00:06:26 261m
00:01:15 00:07:41 114m
00:00:38 00:08:19

00:01:26 00:09:45 105m
00:02:03 00:11:48 207m
00:01:38 00:13:26 121m
00:01:29 00:14:55 130m
00:02:26 00:17:21 174m
00:02:25 00:19:46  310m
00:00:13 00:19:59 35m
00:00:10 00:20:09 38m

BK sprint
Borgloon 14.5.2023
Omega

--/11 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Freddy SILLIEN 0:17:19
2. Jacques FLAMENT 0:23:59
3. Serge JEANMENNE 0:24:45

23'18"/km
14'07"/km
10'58"/km

13'39"/km
9'54"/km
13'30"/km
11'25"/km
13'59"/km
7'48"/km
6'11"/km
4'23"/km
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